2024 Manitoba Opens

Num Name Club/Team
0633 Giesbrecht, Aria Morden
0629 Molinski, Isla Prair. Reign
0634 Griffin, Emery Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0612 Want, Erin Panthers
0611 Zbrog, Eve Panthers
0625 Whitstone , Jodi Tamarack
0637 Wall, Emayah Morden
0601 Armstrong, Norah Tamarack
0635 Teichroeb, Avalyn Morden
0636 Pauls, Beth Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0639 Jones, Leah Springers
0608 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
0607 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack
0621 Towegishig, Zamera Tamarack
0615 McKague, Chloe Panthers
0624 Liban, Mallory Tamarack
0623 Funk, Elliette Tamarack
0614 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers
0622 Dyck, Hannah Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0616 Rodriguez, Maria Emilia Panthers
0618 Tasse, Aminah Panthers
0628 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign
0604 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack
0602 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack
0626 Taillieu, Mila Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0609 Smith, Kaelyn Tamarack
0619 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
0603 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
0617 Berhe, Ruth Panthers
0627 Palmer, Olivia Prair. Reign
0638 Martens, Lux Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0610 Smith, Maelle Tamarack
0620 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0632 Seddiki, Ania Liza Panthers
0605 Klippenstein, Jade Tamarack
0606 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack
0630 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
March 24, 2024 9:48:38 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
8.97510.01
8.87510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
8.950 1004
9.30010.01T
8.15010.07
9.30010.01T
8.55010.05
8.27510.06

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.06
9.17510.04T
9.550 1001
9.17510.04T
9.25010.03
9.35010.02
9.100 10.07
9.000 1008
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1004
8.950 1005
9.07510.03
9.300 1001
8.800 1006
9.200 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.02T
9.100 1001
8.92510.04
9.050 10.02T
8.75010.05
8.600 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.05
8.9251006
9.27510.01
9.05010.02T
9.025 10.04
9.050 10.02T

Session 6 - Mar 24, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
8.783 1002
8.850 1001
6.31610.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.3831003
8.300 1004
8.833 1002
6.73310.07
7.81610.05
7.15010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.666 1005
8.183 1006
8.750 1004
8.866 1002
8.766 1003
7.80010.07
6.18310.08
0.000 9

Ubars
Score Place
9.066 1001
8.500 1005
8.8161002
8.2331006
8.55010.03T
8.55010.03T

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.583 1006
8.71610.03
8.666 1005
8.683 1004
8.8161002

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.8161002T
8.8161002T
8.350 1004
8.000 1005
7.716 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.9751003
9.25010.02

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.20010.03
8.80010.05T
8.80010.05T
9.300 10.02
9.150 10.04
8.450 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.08
9.30010.03
9.100 10.06T
9.22510.05
9.000 10.09
9.100 10.06T
9.60010.0]
9.25010.04
9.32510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.01T
9.55010.01T
8.85010.04T
9.15010.03
8.850 10.04T
8.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.35010.02
9.02510.05
8.900 1006
9.17510.03
9.100 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.2751001
8.700 10.04
8.90010.03
7.900 10.06
8.000 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.02510.02
8.900 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.22510.02
8.7751006
8.900 10.04T
9.20010.03
8.900 10.04T
8.0751007

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.03T
9.27510.03T
9.37510.02
9.050 10.05
8.900 1007
8.800 1008
9.42510.0]
9.02510.06
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.02
9.62510.0]
9.400 10.03
9.07510.05
9.100 10.04
8.175 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.27510.02
9.25010.03
9.12510.04T
9.125 10.04T
8.900 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.0]
8.900 1003
9.050 10.02
8.500 1005
8.57510.04
8.4251004

All-Around
Score Place
36.158 1
35825 2
33.341 3
All-Around
Score Place
38.000 1
35758 2
35.175 3
34683 4
34533 5
34416 6
31950 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
36.416 2
36.208 3
36.200 4
36.016 5T
36.016 5T
35925 7
33458 8
9.325 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.166 1
36.625 2
36.141 3
35758 4
35.300 5
34575 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
36.308 2
35916 3
35.741 4
35733 5
35416 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.108 1
35916 2
35.841 3
34800 4
33.500 5
33.191 6



